
238238 GREASE PUMPS Series 600

62041
Compression ratio

Air inlet connection

Grease outlet connection

Air working pressure

Air max. pressure

Average air consumption

Relative flowrate (free outlet at 6 bar)

Noise level

Suitable for drums

Suction tube length

Suction tube diameter

50:1

F1/4” G

F3/8” G

6-8 bar

8 bar

330 l/min

1500 g/min

81 dB

16 - 20 Kg

410 mm

30 mm

50:1

F1/4” G

F3/8” G

6-8 bar

8 bar

330 l/min

1500 g/min

81 dB

20 - 30 Kg

480 mm

30 mm

50:1

F1/4” G

F3/8” G

6-8 bar

8 bar

330 l/min

1500 g/min

81 dB

50 - 60 Kg

740 mm

30 mm

50:1

F1/4” G

F3/8” G

6-8 bar

8 bar

330 l/min

1500 g/min

81 dB

180 - 220 Kg

940 mm

30 mm

Article

Series 600 air-operated pumps 
for short/long distance grease
distribution, for high pressure
greasing. Ideal for dispensing
medium/high-viscosity grease. 
Suitable for mobile installations 
and centralised fixed systems.

A B C8 bar
(116 psi)

6 bar
(87 psi)

4 bar
(58 psi)

62048 62074 62095

The suction tube is made with a combination of special steels, heat 
treated, without the use of seals in order to eliminate any problem of wear.

Polyurethane SealsRatio 50:1 Capacity 1500 g/min

0

190
(2755)

285
(4133)

bar
(psi)

112 225 337 450

0,57

0,74

0

(m3/min)

380
(0,8)

750
(1,6)

1140
(2,5)

1500
(3,3)

g/min
(lbs/m) 

0,41

380
(5510)
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KIND OF FLUID: grease NLGI 1 -  20 °C

No. 1 packing 
m 3 0,010     

kg 4,8

No. 1 packing 
m 3 0,020     

kg 6,1

No. 1 packing 
m 3 0,020     

kg 6,7

No. 1 packing 
m 3 0,010     

kg 4,6
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